Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.
UP Boards
UP Squared 6000 Developer Board with Intel® Atom® x6000E Pentium® Celeron® Processor SoC
UP Squared 6000
Features
System
Processor
Intel® Atom® X6413E / X6425RE, Celeron® N6210 (no PSE), Pentium®

Block Diagram
Dimension Unit: mm
Ordering Information
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
EP-PS12V6A72WFJ Power Supply Unit 12V@6A, 72 Watt
EP-PS12V8A96WUPX Power Supply Unit 12V@8A, 96 Watt
EP-CBPC250V3PEU Power cord (EU plug)
EP-CBPC125V3PUS Power cord (U.S. plug)
EP-CBPC250V3PUK Power cord (UK plug)
EP-UPSATAPACK02 SATA and SATA Power Cable
PER-TAIX2-A10-2280 UP AI Core XM 2280 (Myriad X *2)
RE-WFKIT-9260NVP Intel® Wireless-AC 9260 M.2 2230 WiFi kit
EP-SSM280256TKS M.2 SSD 2280 256GB,PCIe Gen3 x 4, M Key,3D TLC, Kingston
RE-FM5G150AE210 5G module Asia(excl China)/Europe/Australia M.2 3052 with RF cable
and Antenna
RE-FM5G150NA210 5G module North America M.2 3052 with RF cable and Antenna
EP-CBUSB10PFL01 USB 2.0 10 pin header cable
Packing List
• UP Squared 6000 with heatsink
SPI
USB2 P6